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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 2 Vikings 40 20 743 197 84714 66801 838 2404 1037 3001
2 4 5 Saints 38 22 696 244 85600 61810 863 2371 1115 3178
3 5 3 Steelers 37½ 22½ 797 143 84803 71696 914 2564 1063 3004
4 6 6 Jets 35 25 591 349 84295 53083 718 1927 1067 2977
5 7 7 Giants 34 26 772 168 84962 67460 875 2464 1078 3032
6 9 4 Bills 28 32 724 216 83998 65104 854 2357 1055 3002
7 8 1 Bears 28 32 710 230 83902 64189 846 2380 1064 3061
8 10 9 Dolphins 26 34 515 425 85671 46170 610 1713 1047 3024
9 1 8 Broncos 22½ 37½ 670 270 84500 63023 807 2286 1042 3027

10 2 10 Bye 10 50 0 0 56091 35178 670 1910 1011 2982
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
914 Steelers 2564 Steelers 1115 Saints 3178 Saints
875 Giants 2464 Giants 1078 Giants 3061 Bears
863 Saints 2404 Vikings 1067 Jets 3032 Giants

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 60 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Steve Horwedel 795 Steve Horwedel 339 Chris Klapper 871 Mitch Forshey

290 Michael Ostrowski 755 Joe Amoroso 325 Casey Stock 851 Joe Amoroso
287 Sean Sheldon 735 Ryan Panarese 324 Michael Ostrowski 847 Paul Horwedel

Women 214 Ashley Horwedel 562 Ashley Horwedel 310 Ashley Horwedel 826 Ashley Horwedel
187 Keara Spencer 500 Keara Spencer 303 Shannon Spencer 803 Deb Bickford
183 Deb Bickford 478 Deb Bickford 299 Deb Bickford 802 Alicia Horwedel

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
33 Steve Horwedel 19659 87 225.97 681 590
10 Ryan Panarese 13415 63 212.94 643 576
23 Randy Miner 12498 60 208.30 669 605
88 Joe Amoroso 17384 84 206.95 625 537
30 Casey Stock 12365 60 206.08 676 612
20 Sean Sheldon 17007 83 204.90 623 536
40 Mark Horwedel 16510 81 203.83 626 541
45 Michael Ostrowski 17658 87 202.97 612 521
50 Mitch Forshey 17229 87 198.03 681 590
70 Matt Forshey 2350 12 195.83 590 574

1 Ralph Stevens 17011 87 195.53 629 538
15 Steven Sargent 17300 90 192.22 649 555
17 Roger Sheldon 16136 84 192.10 655 567
29 Paul Horwedel 16107 84 191.75 597 509

3 Fred Bevivino 6819 36 189.42 591 551
32 Anthony Bianco Jr 12113 66 183.53 583 513
44 Cody Reed 13738 75 183.17 614 535

24 Raymond Palmer 13694 75 182.59 580 501
12 Joseph Pomeroy 16150 90 179.44 590 496
43 Eric Lewicki 13601 77 176.64 559 478
11 Chris Klapper 10849 66 164.38 536 466
14 Paul Lewicki 13015 81 160.68 509 424

5 Scott Spencer 11656 73 159.67 504 427
86 Jason Goldstein 14017 90 155.74 491 397
25 Gary Mason 12979 84 154.51 506 418
38 Ashley Horwedel 12697 84 151.15 527 439

8 Keara Spencer 12423 87 142.79 447 356
6 Howard Goldstein 3398 24 141.58 436 408

41 Kevin Herderich 10855 78 139.17 485 403
42 Deb Bickford 9931 77 128.97 389 308
39 Shelby Horwedel 10293 81 127.07 459 374
51 Shannon Spencer 8809 79 111.51 375 292
37 Alicia Horwedel 9518 87 109.40 382 291
48 Mike Meade 6461 60 107.68 343 279

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Bears  Lane 8  HDCP=230

14 Paul J. Lewicki 194 154 134 482 13015 81 160 220 613 292 838 183
24 Raymond C. Palmer a172 a172 a172 516 13694 75 182 258 626 309 780 192
43 Eric Lewicki a166 a166 a166 498 13601 77 176 258 633 310 799 ___
15 Steven M. Sargent 183 235 186 604 17300 90 192 267 697 310 841 204
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

2 - Vikings  Lane 3  HDCP=197

63 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
25 Gary Mason 155 183 175 513 12979 84 154 200 567 285 828 156
45 Michael Ostrowski 199 207 213 619 17658 87 202 290 719 324 821 203
10 Ryan A. Panarese 181 223 222 626 13415 63 212 275 735 303 819 219

3 - Steelers  Lane 5  HDCP=143

17 Roger Sheldon 216 227 157 600 16136 84 192 267 700 312 838 184
1 Ralph Stevens 180 166 186 532 17011 87 195 259 660 300 790 192

20 Sean Sheldon 217 204 232 653 17007 83 204 287 686 323 773 207
88 Joe Amoroso 211 173 169 553 17384 84 206 277 755 306 851 213

4 - Bills  Lane 9  HDCP=216

40 Mark Horwedel 217 170 258 645 16510 81 203 269 707 303 818 218
48 Mike Meade 122 171 117 410 6461 60 107 171 410 300 797 99

3 Fred Bevivino i189 i189 i189 567 6819 36 189 247 693 298 846 208
33 Steve Horwedel 221 205 215 641 19659 87 225 300 795 306 822 223

5 - Saints  Lane 4  HDCP=244

41 Kevin Herderich 112 140 147 399 10855 78 139 201 523 304 823 140
70 Matt Forshey 191 241 181 613 2350 12 195 241 613 283 739 193
11 Chris J. Klapper 165 167 203 535 10849 66 164 265 617 339 839 178
50 Mitch Forshey 150 194 213 557 17229 87 198 276 733 322 871 ___

6 - Jets  Lane 6  HDCP=349

5 Scott Spencer 151 167 94 412 11656 73 159 210 546 285 777 157
51 Shannon Spencer 105 131 98 334 8809 79 111 171 397 303 778 105

8 Keara Spencer 140 171 126 437 12423 87 142 187 500 280 779 141
12 Joseph Pomeroy 193 170 129 492 16150 90 179 244 661 297 820 174

7 - Giants  Lane 7  HDCP=168

68 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
30 Casey Stock 193 186 221 600 12365 60 206 278 711 325 804 ___
44 Cody Reed 211 160 192 563 13738 75 183 253 684 304 843 192
23 Randy Miner i208 i208 i208 624 12498 60 208 262 694 294 781 218

8 - Broncos  Lane 1  HDCP=270

86 Jason Goldstein 177 166 154 497 14017 90 155 216 532 301 778 156
32 Anthony V. Bianco Jr 204 225 245 674 12113 66 183 245 674 299 836 186

6 Howard Goldstein 118 81 130 329 3398 24 141 202 499 291 766 134
29 Paul J. Horwedel 145 148 216 509 16107 84 191 257 721 299 847 196

9 - Dolphins  Lane 10  HDCP=425

37 Alicia Horwedel 128 111 115 354 9518 87 109 155 418 285 802 ___
38 Ashley Horwedel 143 141 158 442 12697 84 151 214 562 310 826 ___
39 Shelby Horwedel 144 140 140 424 10293 81 127 172 457 283 790 ___
42 Deb Bickford 168 128 146 442 9931 77 128 183 478 299 803 118

10 - Bye  Lane 2  HDCP=0

66 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
36 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
35 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___
26 Vacant v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 0 0 ___

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk30  04/04   8- 10   2-  5   3-  6   7-  1   4-  9  Manually assigned
Temporary Substitutes
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True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

18 B 623 3 207.67 625 618
2 Eric Abraham 0 0

27 Tom Buzzi 0 0
71 Robert Collins 570 3 190.00 576 569
59 Nick Cummings 9894 51 194.00 636 581

4 Mark Cusano 0 0
56 Alexis Dangelo 5022 48 104.63 333 281
53 Paul Dangelo 6559 54 121.46 395 337
28 Joe Disilva 903 6 150.50 456 446
69 Matt Forshey 1636 9 181.78 548 535
54 Jim Fredenburg 0 0

7 Liam Hageman 0 0
22 Ryan Harper 0 0
55 Chris Horwedel 0 0
34 Jesse Horwedel 3891 18 216.17 666 644
31 William Horwedel 0 0

60 Shane Lamoree 680 3 226.67 682 675
61 John MacDonald 448 3 149.33 452 445
83 Brandon Mantell 3437 18 190.94 574 552
87 Steve Morgan 0 0
49 Jason Nichols 2957 15 197.13 607 588
47 CJ Orsi 0 0
52 Darlene Pearce 8224 48 171.33 548 496
21 Paul Pusz 0 0
19 Marty Quinn 2792 18 155.11 484 462
57 Nicholas Richmond 8716 45 193.69 596 547
62 Ben Ryan 0 0
67 Ben Ryan 536 3 178.67 538 531
13 Phillip Scacchetti 0 0

9 Charles Schuffert 0 0
16 Bill Sheldon 623 3 207.67 625 618
65 Adam Syzmanski 1844 9 204.89 616 603
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